
Participants – Ruter Dialogue Conference 
June 13, 2022 

 
Name Company Title E-mail 

Bogdan Bunea Alpha Logistics CEO/Founder sales@alphalog.no 

Didier Lapalus Alstom Customer Director didier.lapalus@alstomgroup.com 

Marius Halle Applied Autonomy AS CGO marius.halle@appliedautonomy.no 

Olav Madland Applied Autonomy AS CEO olav.madland@appliedautonomy.no 

Tom E. Nørbech AtB Head of Section Technology and Business Development tom.norbech@atb.no 

Elisabeth Heier Atkins Section Manager Business Development elisabeth.heier@atkinsglobal.com 

Adis Delalic Bane NOR Enterprise Architect adis.delalic@banenor.no 

Scherezade Bejarano Beryl Business Development Manager scherezade.bejarano@beryl.cc 

Tristan van Doorn Bonove Consulting Director tristan@bonove.nl 

Nils Moldbrekke Boreal Norge AS Business developer nils.moldbrekke@boreal.no 

Zhong W. Wang Boreal Norge AS Leder forretningsutvikling land zhong.wei.wang@boreal.no 

Charlotte Eisner CEVT (ZEEKR) Geely Group Head of Business Development charlotte.eisner@cevt.se 

Didier Schreiber CEVT (ZEEKR) Geely Group Senior Vice President didier.schreiber@cevt.se 

Thomas Axelsson CEVT (ZEEKR) Geely Group Senior Business Development Manager thomas.axelsson1@cevt.se 

Kaare Knudsen CGI Director Consulting Expert | Smart Mobility kaarem.knudsen@cgi.com 

Jamie Best Cruise Director, Corporate Development jamie.best@getcruise.com 

Berit Hovland Deloitte AS Senior Manager bhovland@deloitte.no 

Jørund Vollan Deloitte AS Partner jvollan@deloitte.no 

Nazanin Moghaddam Department of Transport - Victoria - 
Australia 

Transport Analyst nazanin.moghaddam@transport.vic.gov.au 

Arwed Schmidt EasyMile Director Strategic Initiatives - Passenger Transportation arwed.schmidt@easymile.com 

Benedikt Sperling-Zikesch EasyMile Sales Director People Transport EMEA & Managing Director 
GSA 

benedikt.sperling@easymile.com 

Bjørn Molstad EGGS Design Business Designer bjorn.molstad@eggsdesign.com 

Fabian Hofmann Factual Consulting Junior Consultant Mobility fabian@factual-consulting.com 

Bruno Ginnith GHT Mobility GmbH CEO b.ginnuth@clevershuttle.de 

Jana Dargel GHT Mobility GmbH Strategic Projects Lead j.dargel@clevershuttle.de 

Ida Grjotheim Grindaker Landscape architect ida.grjotheim@grindaker.no 

Christian Bering Pedersen Holo CEO chbe@letsholo.com 

Hans Fridberg Holo Project manager hafr@letsholo.com 

Lars Himmer Holo / Semler Gruppen Supervisory Board Member lahim@semler.dk 

Lars Wang insam as CEO lars@insam.no 

Jan-Olaf Willums Inspire Invest chairman willums@inspireinvest.com 

Laura Reupke ioki a Deutsche Bahn Company Head of International Sales and Business Development laura.reupke@ioki.com 

Runar Søråsen ITS Norway Project manager runar.sorasen@its-norway.no 



Name Company Title E-mail 

Frode Kjos Knowit Director frode.kjos@knowit.no 

Pelin Smines Knowit Business Developer pelin.smines@knowit.no 

Narve E. Endresen Kolumbus Project Manager narve.endresen@kolumbus.no 

Ben Ross Liftango Sales Director Europe ben.r@liftango.com 

Dr. Joerg Schmidt Liftango Business Development Director joerg@liftango.com 

Tim De Ceunynck LRM Project Manager Mobility t.deceunynck@lrm.be 

Jens Fjeldstrøm MAN Truck & Bus Norge AS Product Manager Bus jens.fjeldstrom@man.eu 

Kenneth Andre Henriksen MAN Truck & Bus Norge AS Bid manager kenneth.henriksen@man.eu 

Lars Sand MAN Truck & Bus Norge AS Sales Director lars.sand@man.eu 

Michael Roth MAN Truck & Bus SE Head of Product Strategy Bus michael.roth@man.euu 

Kjartan Kalstad McKinsey & Company Partner kristina_komarcic@mckinsey.com 

Kersten Heineke McKinsey & Company, Inc. Partner kersten_heineke@mckinsey.com 

Torgeir Brovold Mindtree Snr director torgeir.brovold@mindtree.com 

Ariel Feitelberg Mobileye Director of Business Development | Mobility-as-a-Service ariel.feitelberg@mobileye.com 

Christian Lichtmannecker Mobileye Business Development Lead EMEA christian.lichtmannecker@mobileye.com 

Karina Lavik Mobility Forus Business Developer karina.lavik@mobilityforus.no 

Eike Bethmann MOIA GmbH Head of Strategy eike.bethmann@moia.io 

Eva Fraedrich MOIA GmbH Senior Manager Strategy & BizDev eva.fraedrich@moia.io 

Adam Laurell NEVS Solution Manager Business & Service adam.laurell@nevs.com 

Nicklas Andersson NEVS Solution Manager Vehicle nicklas.andersson@nevs.com 

Karine Nordseth Nobina Anbudssjef karine.nordseth@nobina.no 

Rune Eiterjord Nordland fylkeskommune, 
mobilitetsseksjonen 

Prosjektleder Smartere Transport Bodø runeit@nfk.no 

Joseph Smith Oxbotica Account Manager (On-road) joseph.smith@oxbotica.com 

Bonnie Zhang Pony.ai Senior Business Development Manager yuxuanzhang@pony.ai 

Tao Sun Pony.ai Business Development Director taosun@pony.ai 

Surbhi Bansal Proactima AS Consultant surbhi.bansal@proactima.com 

Karl Öjerskog r2p Head of Solution Sales karl@ojerskog.se 

Eirik Halvorsen Ruter Project staff, automated vehicles eirik.halvorsen@ruter.no 

Erik Holmeide Ruter Spesialrådgiver erik.holmeide@ruter.no 

Kari Clifford Ruter Service Designer kari.clifford@ruter.no 

Lars Gunnar Lundestad Ruter Project leader lars.gunnar.lundestad@ruter.no 

Bernt Reitan Jenssen Ruter AS  CEO bernt.reitan.jenssen@ruter.no 

Bjørn Auglend Ruter AS HR direktør bjorn.auglend@ruter.no 

Christian Willoch Ruter AS Executive Advisor – Radical Innovation christian.willoch@ruter.no 

Claes Kanold Ruter AS Leder radikale innovasjoner claes.kanold@ruter.no 

Ellen Rogde Ruter AS  Markedsdirektør ellen.rogde@ruter.no 

Endre Angelvik Ruter AS Exdecutive VP Radical Innvotion endre.angelvik@ruter.no 

Erik Løvoll Ruter AS Strategisk innkjøper erik.lovoll@ruter.no 



Name Company Title E-mail 

Gunn Marit Brattabø Ruter AS Fagleder økonomi gunn.marit.brattabo@ruter.no 

Heidi Aakre Juvik Ruter AS Project manager heidi.aakre.juvik@ruter.no 

Madeleine Andresen Ruter AS Rådgiver madeleine.andresen@ruter.no 

Maia Maria Holthe Ruter AS  Leder styringsstøtte maia.holthe@ruter.no 

Marit Westvig Ruter AS  Direktør juridiske tjenester og compliance marit.westvig@ruter.no 

Ola Skar Ruter as Fagsjef byutvikling ola.skar@ruter.no 

Terje Storhaug Ruter AS  CIO terje.storhaug@ruter.no 

Vibeke Harlem Ruter AS Director Radical Innvoation vibeke.harlem@ruter.no 

Eva Errestad SAMS Norway EU Advisor eva.errestad@sams-norway.no 

Martin Koester Schaeffler AG Head of M&A and Strategic Projects martin.koester@schaeffler.com 

Thorsten Bergl Schaeffler Automotive Buehl GmbH & Co. 
KG 

Senior Project Manager Smart Mobility thorsten.bergl@schaeffler.com 

Alexander Boehm Schaeffler Automotive Buehl GmbH& Co. 
KG 

Business Development Smart Mobility alexander.boehm@schaeffler.com 

Jonas Svensson Sensible 4 Head of sales jonas.svensson@sensible4.fi 

Jussi Suomela Sensible 4 CBO jussi.suomela@sensible4.fi 

Jan Tore Endresen ShareBike AS CEO jte@sharebike.com 

Erlend Aakre SINTEF Research Director erlend.aakre@sintef.no 

Michael Erneland Sporveien AS Head of Innovation michael.erneland@sporveien.com 

Henning elvestad TELENOR BDM henning.elvestad@telenor.no 

Jan Rune Wågø Telenor Norge Solution Architect IoT jan-rune.wago@telenor.no 

Linus Henning The Boston Consulting Group Principal hole.sonja@bcg.com 

Haris Giannelos Toyota Motor Europe Mobility Specialist haris.giannelos@toyota-europe.com 

Nicolas MORAEL TRANSDEV SALES MANAGER nicolas.morael@transdev.com 

Christian Erikstrup Trapeze Group - Modaxo Europe A/S CSO - OnDemand Mobility christian.erikstrup@trapezegroup.com 

Espen Johnsson TØI Analyst espen.johnsson@toi.no 

Marianne Stølan Rostoft TØI Forskningsleder ITS msr@toi.no 

Glenn-Ivar Gaalaas Unibuss AS Leder Flåte & Infrastruktur glenn-ivar.gaalaas@unibuss.no 

Henrik Anderberg Unibuss AS Technical Director henrik.anderberg@unibuss.no 

Dr. Till Ackermann VDV Business Development ackermann@vdv.de 

Michel Butschies Volkswagen Commercial Vehicles Business Development Manager Autonomous Driving MaaS 
& TaaS 

michel.butschies@volkswagen.de  

Jørgen Kjær Vy Project manager - autonomous vehicles jorgen.kjaer@vy.no 

Julian Alois Barthel Vy Buss Autonomy & Supportsystems julian.alois.barthel@vy.no 

Iris Cui WeRide.ai Director of Business Development iriscui@weride.ai 

Ivo Zormeier ZF Friedrichshafen AG Head of Sales Autonomous Mobility Systems ivo.zormeier@zf.com 

Sven Schawaller ZF Friedrichshafen AG Senior Manager Sales Autonomous Mobility Systems sven.schawaller@zf.com 



Agenda – Dialogue Conference 
June 13, 2022 

 
Time (CEST) Topic 

08:30 – 09:00 Registration 
09:00 – 09:15 Welcome w/ Bernt Reitan Jenssen, 

CEO Ruter 
09:15 – 10:00 Ruter's ambitions and plans for 

automated mobility w/ Endre 
Angelvik, Executive VP – Radical 
Innovation, Ruter 

10:00 – 10:30 Participant presentations 
10:30 – 10:45 Break (15 minutes) 

10:45 – 12:00 Participant presentations 
12:00 – 12:45 Lunch-break (45 minutes) 

12:45 – 14:00 Participant presentations 
14:00 – 14:20 Break (20 minutes) 

14:20 – 15:20 Participant presentations 
15:20 – 15:40 Break (20 minutes) 

15:40 – 16:25 Participant presentations 
16:25 – 16:45 Q&A session 
16:45 – 17:00 Closing of conference 

 


